1. Write the number for the given figures - fourteen million two hundred and sixty two thousand
and sixty three

(i) 14262063 (ii) 14262066 (iii) 14262061 (iv) 14262064 (v) 14262062

2. Write  the number  for  the given figures -  two crore  forty  six  lakh sixteen thousand three
hundred and ninety two

(i) 2,46,16,389 (ii) 2,46,16,391 (iii) 2,46,16,394 (iv) 2,46,16,392 (v) 2,46,16,393

3. Write  the  number  for  the  given  figures  -  sixty  three  million  nine  hundred  and  forty  nine
thousand six hundred and thirty seven

(i) 63949636 (ii) 63949637 (iii) 63949638 (iv) 63949639 (v) 63949634

4. Write the number for the given figures - nine crore seventy seven lakh eighty six thousand four
hundred and ninety nine

(i) 9,77,86,496 (ii) 9,77,86,501 (iii) 9,77,86,498 (iv) 9,77,86,500 (v) 9,77,86,499

[...]

6. Write the number for the given figures - six crore ninety five lakh thirty three thousand one
hundred and forty nine

(i) 6,95,33,150 (ii) 6,95,33,148 (iii) 6,95,33,146 (iv) 6,95,33,151 (v) 6,95,33,149

7. Write the number for the given figures - sixty million one hundred and thirty eight thousand
seven hundred and forty two

(i) 60,138,739 (ii) 60,138,742 (iii) 60,138,744 (iv) 60,138,743 (v) 60,138,741

8. Write the number for the given figures - nineteen million eight hundred and sixty five thousand
and sixty

(i) 19,865,058 (ii) 19,865,062 (iii) 19,865,060 (iv) 19,865,061 (v) 19,865,059

9. Write  the  number  for  the  given  figures  -  fifty  eight  million  one  hundred  and  forty  seven
thousand seven hundred and sixty five

(i) 58,147,765 (ii) 58,147,768 (iii) 58,147,764 (iv) 58,147,762 (v) 58,147,766

10. Write the given number in International form : 18754204

(i) eighteen million seven hundred and fifty four thousand two hundred and three

(ii) eighteen million seven hundred and fifty four thousand two hundred and five

[...]

(v) one crore nine lakh eleven thousand seven hundred

14. Write the number for the given figures - seventy six million two hundred and thirty eight
thousand eight hundred and seven

(i) 76238804 (ii) 76238806 (iii) 76238808 (iv) 76238807 (v) 76238809

15. Write the number for the given figures - six crore twenty three lakh ninety five thousand five
hundred and ninety one

(i) 6,23,95,592 (ii) 6,23,95,591 (iii) 6,23,95,594 (iv) 6,23,95,589 (v) 6,23,95,590

16. Write the number for the given figures - fourteen million nine hundred and thirty thousand
five hundred and seventy six

(i) 14930573 (ii) 14930575 (iii) 14930576 (iv) 14930578 (v) 14930577

17.

[...]

Write the number for the given figures - eighty seven million one hundred and seventy seven
thousand one hundred and twenty seven

(i) 87,177,124 (ii) 87,177,126 (iii) 87,177,130 (iv) 87,177,127 (v) 87,177,128

19. Write the number for the given figures - ninety six million sixty thousand seven hundred and
seven

(i) 96,060,706 (ii) 96,060,707 (iii) 96,060,708 (iv) 96,060,709 (v) 96,060,704

20. Write the given number in International form : 92100677

(i) ninety two million one hundred thousand six hundred and seventy five

(ii) ninety two million one hundred thousand six hundred and seventy seven